All Students
American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian or Pacific Islander
Black, Non-Hispanic
Hispanic
Multiracial
White, Non-Hispanic
Students with Disabilities
Economic Disadvantage
English Learner

Migrant

1,404

NC

NC

NC

19

54

1,315

220

549

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

1.4

3.8

93.7

15.7

39.1

NC

NC



Low

All Schoolsin High Poverty Poverty

the District Schools Schools

Percentage of teachers with at least 100.0 0.0 100.0

a Bachelor's Degree

Percentage of teachers with at least 69.5 0.0 100.0

a Master's Degree

Percentage of inexperienced 7.0 0.0 0.0
teachers

Percentage of inexperienced 0.0 0.0 0.0
principals

Percentage of teachers who are not 0.0 0.0 0.0

teaching in the subject or field for
which the teacher is certified or

licensed

Percentage of teachers teaching 0.0 0.0 0.0
with temporary or conditional

credentials




