Enrollment	Numbers	Percentage
All Students	1,404	
American Indian or Alaskan Native	NC	NC
Asian or Pacific Islander	NC	NC
Black, Non-Hispanic	NC	NC
Hispanic	19	1.4
Multiracial	54	3.8
White, Non-Hispanic	1,315	93.7
Students with Disabilities	220	15.7
Economic Disadvantage	549	39.1
English Learner	NC NC	
Migrant	NC NC	

	All Schools in the District	High Poverty Schools	Low Poverty Schools
Percentage of teachers with at least a Bachelor's Degree	100.0	0.0	100.0
Percentage of teachers with at least a Master's Degree	69.5	0.0	100.0
Percentage of inexperienced teachers	7.0	0.0	0.0
Percentage of inexperienced principals	0.0	0.0	0.0
Percentage of teachers who are not teaching in the subject or field for which the teacher is certified or licensed	0.0	0.0	0.0
Percentage of teachers teaching with temporary or conditional credentials	0.0	0.0	0.0